
European Championships Nicosia 2008
FINAL RESULTS

SKEET MEN

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR FWR125 HANCOCK, Vincent USA 14 JUN 2007 WC Lonato (ITA) 150 HANCOCK, Vincent USA 14 JUN 2007 WC Lonato (ITA)

OR FOR0 ISSF Rule changed 01.01.2005 1 JAN 2005 OG Beijing (CHN) 0 ISSF Rule changed 01.01.2005 1 JAN 2005 OG Beijing (CHN)

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

1 1260 BROVOLD Tore NOR 25 25 25 25 25 125                                           EWR, EFWR

Final shots:                                                                                                                                 ER, FER
25 150

2 1264 JENSEN Harald NOR 25 25 25 25 24 124
Final shots:

25 149+12

3 1193 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 24 25 25 25 25 124
Final shots:

25 149+11

4 1078 GOLDING Anders DEN 25 24 24 24 25 122+8

Final shots:
24 146+32

5 1040 ANDREOU Antonakis CYP 25 25 24 25 24 123
Final shots:

23 146+31

6 1324 TSURANOV Konstantin RUS 25 25 25 24 24 123
Final shots:

21 144

7 1075 ZAPLETAL Jakub CZE 24 25 24 25 24 122+7

8 1220 BENELLI Andrea ITA 25 23 25 25 24 122+5

9 1074 SYCHRA Jan CZE 25 25 23 25 24 122+1

10 1397 BUCHHEIM Ralf GER 24 25 23 24 25 121

11 1134 TERRAS Anthony FRA 25 24 24 24 24 121

12 1269 GLYDA Andrzej POL 25 25 23 24 24 121

13 1085 ARAMBURU Juan Jose ESP 24 25 25 23 24 121

14 1236 LUCHINI Valerio ITA 24 25 24 25 23 121

15 1041 CHAPESHIS Anastasios CYP 25 24 25 25 22 121

16 1043 CHRISTOFOROU Kyriacos CYP 25 23 23 24 25 120

17 1352 ZEMKO Stefan SVK 22 25 25 23 25 120

18 1197 SALAVANTAKIS Georgios GRE 25 24 23 24 24 120

19 1110 LAITINEN Timo FIN 24 25 23 25 23 120

20 1228 FALCO Ennio ITA 25 24 23 25 23 120

21 1081 KNUDSEN Per DEN 22 24 25 23 25 119

22 1321 SKOROBOGATOV Aleksey RUS 24 25 23 22 25 119

23 1095 NUNEZ Mario ESP 23 24 24 24 24 119

24 1320 SHOMIN Valeriy RUS 24 24 24 23 24 119

25 1079 HANSEN Jesper DEN 25 24 24 22 24 119

26 1105 KEMPPAINEN Marko FIN 24 22 25 25 23 119
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Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

27 1061 HLAVACEK Leos CZE 23 24 24 25 23 119

28 1381 DEBCHYNSKYI Oleksandr UKR 22 24 24 24 24 118

29 1131 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 24 23 23 25 23 118

30 1187 WEGNER Axel GER 21 23 25 23 25 117

31 1364 SWENSSON Per SWE 24 23 21 25 24 117

32 1249 RACINSKAS Ronaldas LTU 23 23 23 24 24 117

33 1138 BRICKELL Richard GBR 21 24 25 24 23 117

34 1188 WENZEL Tino GER 24 23 24 23 23 117

35 1013 JAFAROV Emin AZE 22 25 24 24 22 117

36 1293 TOMAN Ioan ROU 23 21 25 22 25 116

37 1362 RINGBORG Niklas SWE 24 22 23 24 23 116

38 1357 JANSSON Henrik SWE 23 24 22 25 22 116

39 1210 SOMOGYI Arpad HUN 25 23 24 22 22 116

40 1246 TIMOFEJEVS Boriss LAT 24 24 25 21 22 116

41 1365 BAHCIVAN Huseyin TUR 20 25 21 25 24 115

42 1094 MORAGUES Juan ESP 24 20 24 23 24 115

43 1390 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 23 22 23 23 24 115

44 1149 JAMES Timothy GBR 22 24 22 24 23 115

45 1022 GERACHTCHENKO Andrei BLR 22 22 25 23 23 115

46 1166 LAKIA Paul GEO 23 23 23 23 23 115

47 1152 LAKEY Craig GBR 24 21 25 23 22 115

48 1195 MITAS Efthimios GRE 24 24 22 23 22 115

49 1338 RAMELLA Fabio SUI 20 22 23 24 25 114

50 1102 VAINOLA Ivar EST 21 22 24 22 25 114

51 1258 GREEF Jan-Cor NED 22 23 22 23 24 114

52 1003 ERBSCHWENDTNER Josef AUT 23 22 22 24 23 114

53 1167 SHENGELIA Givi GEO 24 21 24 23 22 114

54 1389 LOIK Ivan UKR 22 24 23 23 22 114

55 1268 CZERWIEN Dariusz POL 21 22 24 24 22 113

56 1368 MAC Atay TUR 22 21 24 24 22 113

57 1005 GANGEMI Thomas AUT 22 22 23 25 21 113

58 1218 VALDIMARSSON Oern ISL 23 23 23 23 21 113

59 1030 KIRILOV Iliya BUL 24 22 23 24 20 113

60 1261 FILTVEDT Jonas NOR 22 22 23 21 23 111

61 1203 BOKOR Balint HUN 23 22 21 23 22 111

62 1165 KVATADZE David GEO 20 21 21 24 24 110

63 1108 KOSSI Oskari FIN 20 20 23 23 24 110

64 1270 JAMROZ Kamil POL 21 20 23 22 23 109

65 1217 JOHANNESSON Sigurthor ISL 21 21 20 19 23 104
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Final
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66 1029 FILEV Plamen BUL 23 19 19 23 20 104

67 1033 POPOV Georgi BUL 21 21 21 24 17 104

68 1025 KUKOBAKO Valeriy BLR 23 23 20 16 20 102

 1023 KARAVINSKI Uladzimir BLR       DNS

legend

DNS Did Not Start

FOR Final Olympic Record

FWR Final World Record

OG Olympic Games

OR Olympic Record

WC World Cup
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European Championships Nicosia 2008
RESULTS

SKEET MEN
TEAM

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Team) (Team members)

WR 365 Italy ITA 3 AUG 2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO) LUCHINI, Valerio; FALCO, Ennio; BENELLI, Andrea;

Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

1 Cyprus CYP 75 72 72 74 71 364  

1040 ANDREOU Antonakis 25 25 24 25 24 123

1041 CHAPESHIS Anastasios 25 24 25 25 22 121

1043 CHRISTOFOROU Kyriacos 25 23 23 24 25 120

2 Czech Republic CZE 72 74 71 75 71 363  

1075 ZAPLETAL Jakub 24 25 24 25 24 122

1074 SYCHRA Jan 25 25 23 25 24 122

1061 HLAVACEK Leos 23 24 24 25 23 119

3 Italy ITA 74 72 72 75 70 363  

1220 BENELLI Andrea 25 23 25 25 24 122

1236 LUCHINI Valerio 24 25 24 25 23 121

1228 FALCO Ennio 25 24 23 25 23 120

4 Russian Federation RUS 73 74 72 69 73 361  

1324 TSURANOV Konstantin 25 25 25 24 24 123

1321 SKOROBOGATOV Aleksey 24 25 23 22 25 119

1320 SHOMIN Valeriy 24 24 24 23 24 119

5 Denmark DEN 72 72 73 69 74 360  

1078 GOLDING Anders 25 24 24 24 25 122

1081 KNUDSEN Per 22 24 25 23 25 119

1079 HANSEN Jesper 25 24 24 22 24 119

6 Norway NOR 72 72 73 71 72 360  

1260 BROVOLD Tore 25 25 25 25 25 125

1264 JENSEN Harald 25 25 25 25 24 124

1261 FILTVEDT Jonas 22 22 23 21 23 111

7 Greece GRE 73 73 70 72 71 359  

1193 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos 24 25 25 25 25 124

1197 SALAVANTAKIS Georgios 25 24 23 24 24 120

1195 MITAS Efthimios 24 24 22 23 22 115
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Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

8 Germany GER 69 71 72 70 73 355  

1397 BUCHHEIM Ralf 24 25 23 24 25 121

1187 WEGNER Axel 21 23 25 23 25 117

1188 WENZEL Tino 24 23 24 23 23 117

9 Spain ESP 71 69 73 70 72 355  

1085 ARAMBURU Juan Jose 24 25 25 23 24 121

1095 NUNEZ Mario 23 24 24 24 24 119

1094 MORAGUES Juan 24 20 24 23 24 115

10 Finland FIN 68 67 71 73 70 349  

1110 LAITINEN Timo 24 25 23 25 23 120

1105 KEMPPAINEN Marko 24 22 25 25 23 119

1108 KOSSI Oskari 20 20 23 23 24 110

11 Sweden SWE 71 69 66 74 69 349  

1364 SWENSSON Per 24 23 21 25 24 117

1362 RINGBORG Niklas 24 22 23 24 23 116

1357 JANSSON Henrik 23 24 22 25 22 116

12 Ukraine UKR 67 70 70 70 70 347  

1381 DEBCHYNSKYI Oleksandr 22 24 24 24 24 118

1390 MILCHEV Mikola 23 22 23 23 24 115

1389 LOIK Ivan 22 24 23 23 22 114

13 Great Britain GBR 67 69 72 71 68 347  

1138 BRICKELL Richard 21 24 25 24 23 117

1149 JAMES Timothy 22 24 22 24 23 115

1152 LAKEY Craig 24 21 25 23 22 115

14 Poland POL 67 67 70 70 69 343  

1269 GLYDA Andrzej 25 25 23 24 24 121

1268 CZERWIEN Dariusz 21 22 24 24 22 113

1270 JAMROZ Kamil 21 20 23 22 23 109

15 Georgia GEO 67 65 68 70 69 339  

1166 LAKIA Paul 23 23 23 23 23 115

1167 SHENGELIA Givi 24 21 24 23 22 114

1165 KVATADZE David 20 21 21 24 24 110

16 Bulgaria BUL 68 62 63 71 57 321  

1030 KIRILOV Iliya 24 22 23 24 20 113

1029 FILEV Plamen 23 19 19 23 20 104

1033 POPOV Georgi 21 21 21 24 17 104
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legend

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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